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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yvonne Jiang322
Zenith

9.100 9.675 9.1759.250 37.200
14 2 2T 6 1 

1 

Kinsley Fain378
United Elite

9.700 9.275 9.2758.750 37.000
1 12T 18T 2 2 

2 

Lucy Wright161
Texas East

9.475 9.475 9.2008.800 36.950
3 3T 14T 4T 3 

3 

Locklin Harrison139
Texas East

9.000 9.400 9.0509.425 36.875
16T 8T 1 12T 4 

4 

Mila Collins376
United Elite

9.050 9.350 9.1509.150 36.700
15 11 5T 7T 5 

5 

Kathyia Urbina359
Precision

9.150 9.200 9.2009.100 36.650
7T 14T 8 4T 6 

6 

Ashlyn Hodges140
Texas East

9.000 9.700 9.3008.600 36.600
16T 1 24 1 7T

7T

Isla Gutierrez138
Texas East

9.450 9.050 8.9009.200 36.600
4 19 4 18T 7T

7T

Genevieve Smith356
Precision

9.250 9.450 8.7009.150 36.550
6 5T 5T 22 9 

9 

Maci Helle383
United Elite

8.850 9.450 9.0009.125 36.425
21T 5T 7 14T 10T

10T

Ariana Reid328
Zenith

9.150 9.425 9.0508.800 36.425
7T 7 14T 12T 10T

10T

Presley Scates151
Texas East

8.900 9.475 9.1508.825 36.350
18T 3T 13 7T 12T

12T

Kendall Ryan388
United Elite

9.150 9.200 8.9509.050 36.350
7T 14T 9 16 12T

12T

Camilla Swann153
Texas East

9.350 8.725 9.2258.650 35.950
5 24 21T 3 14T

14T

Makinley Bothun375
United Elite

9.150 9.000 9.0008.800 35.950
7T 20 14T 14T 14T

14T

Alicia Meeks149
Texas East

9.500 8.300 9.0759.000 35.875
2 31 10T 11 16T

16T

Vaylen Stephens336
Zenith

9.150 9.125 9.1508.450 35.875
7T 17 29T 7T 16T

16T

Alice Ball342
Precision

8.825 9.375 8.6258.900 35.725
23T 10 12 24 18 

18 

Ryleigh Bates374
United Elite

9.150 8.925 8.9258.650 35.650
7T 21 21T 17 19 

19 

Amelia Warby360
Precision

8.800 9.275 8.7508.800 35.625
25T 12T 14T 21 20 

20 

Lucy Barton343
Precision

8.850 8.600 9.1509.000 35.600
21T 26T 10T 7T 21 

21 

Mahaley Williams159
Texas East

8.800 8.650 8.8509.250 35.550
25T 25 2T 20 22 

22 

Heba Khouildi349
Precision

9.150 8.600 8.9008.500 35.150
7T 26T 25T 18T 23 

23 

Pierce Swalick337
Zenith

8.900 8.900 8.6008.500 34.900
18T 22 25T 25 24 

24 
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Elizabeth Anzalone302
Zenith

8.500 9.400 8.5008.450 34.850
30 8T 29T 27 25T

25T

Emerson Edwards134
Texas East

8.900 9.150 8.6508.150 34.850
18T 16 32 23 25T

25T

Rylynn Anderson373
United Elite

8.825 9.100 8.1508.700 34.775
23T 18 20 30 27 

27 

Kollins Tucker157
Texas East

8.700 8.150 8.0758.750 33.675
28 32 18T 32 28 

28 

Rylyn Benoit303
Zenith

8.550 8.450 8.1008.500 33.600
29 29 25T 31 29 

29 

Baylee Mariani146
Texas East

8.775 8.800 8.4507.350 33.375
27 23 33 28 30 

30 

Wren Whitfill362
Precision

7.700 8.425 8.2008.650 32.975
32 30 21T 29 31 

31 

Emma Buffington345
Precision

8.000 7.525 8.5508.500 32.575
31 33 25T 26 32 

32 

Eleanor Florance379
United Elite

7.450 8.600 7.2508.350 31.650
33 26T 31 33 33 

33 
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